RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

2024 AZTALAN CYCLE CLUB, INC.

RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

| | | _ | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|---|---|---|---|
| PRIMARY MI | EMBERS NAME (MEMBER YOU SIGNED UP U | NDER) | | | | | |
| NAME | | | | | | CLASS | |
| ADDRESS | | | | | | COMPETITION NO | |
| CITY | STATE | | ZIP | | | MAKE OF MOTORCYCLE | |
| PHONE | AMA NUMBER | | | AGE | | | |
| | of my being permitted to utilize the facilities of s, if any, and for other good and valuable conside | | Club, I | nc. or p | oarticip | ate in a race promoted by Aztalan Cycle | · Club, Inc. its lessor, |
| I/we, the person Inc., its lessors, e of events, and a | or persons named below, hereinafter called "RE employees, agents, officers, governors, members ny and all Participants in this event or series of e ors and administrators of said co-sponsors and pa | LEASOR", do h , heirs, assigns vents, togethe | , execu | utors a any an | nd adm | ninistrators, and any and all co-sponsors | of this event or serie |
| RELEASOR does participants, or a events, whether | hereby promise, agree and covenant that he will any of them, by reason of any claim for damages such damages arises from the conduct of the Ai premises or from any other cause whatever, and | Il never, at any , whether for p ztalan Cycle Cl | / time, proper | sue or ty dam | age, pe | ersonal injury, or death, arising out of thi | is event or series of |
| actions, suits, ca | hereby release, remise and discharge Aztalan Cy uses of action, and demands of any nature, whe ng or in connection with the operation of this ev | ther at law or i | n equi | ty, aris | ing fror | n or alleged to arise from an accident, co | ollision, or other |
| participants, or a own inspection and participants Inc., lessors, co-s event or series o | ants and represents that he will be bound by and any of them; that Releasor has made an inspection and his own skill, judgment, and ability and not so, or any of them; that Releasor assumes all risk components and participants make no warranties or of events or the ability or judgment of any particilessors, co-sponsors and participants or any of the sort of the ability or judgment of any particilessors, co-sponsors and participants or any of the sort of the | on of the facilit upon such safo of damage, inju guarantees of pant in the evo | ties pro ety pro ury or o f any n ent or | ovided ecautio death v ature v series | for the ns as m while up with res of even | operation of this event or series of even hay be taken by Aztalan Cycle Club, Inc., yon the premises; that he understands the pect to the condition of the premises, the ts; that he understands that no agent or | nts, and relies upon he lessors, co-sponsors hat Aztalan Cycle Clu he operation of the employee of Aztala |
| | agreement, understand its purpose, and agree to at this agreement is valid for the entire calendar | | or each | and e | very ev | ent. | |
| Dated: | THIS IS | | | S A RELEASE | | | |
| | NITY AGREEMENT (F | ill out k | ot | ton | ם ר | ortion if under 18) | |
| | (To be signed by the parents of any Re | | | | | | ase.) |
| liability, loss, or o | ake to release Aztalan Cycle Club, Inc., from any damage Aztalan Cycle Club, Inc. may suffer as a r heir child of the facilities of the Aztalan Cycle Clu ub, Inc. | esult of claims | , dem | ands, c | osts, or | judgments against Aztalan Cycle Club, | Inc. arising from any |
| Indemnity under whichever occur | r this agreement shall commence upon signatur 's later | e, and shall co | ntinue | in full | force fo | or the duration of this Release or the cale | endar year 2024 |
| Signed: | THIS IS A RELEASE | | Się | gned: | _ | THIS IS A RELE | ASE |
| | Parent of Legal Guardian of Min | or | | | _ | Parent of Legal Guardian o | of Minor |
| | I have sole custody of my child. | | | | | | |
| | Subscribed and sworn to before me | e this | | | | Subscribed and sworn to befo | ore me this |
| | day of, 20_ | | | | | day of | _, 20 |
| | Notary Public, State of | | | | | Notary Public, State of | |
| | My Commission | | | | | My Commission | |